¥ B B4 BT

l

=2,
=5

P ERRI8E R

goooboobgo oo

oo |0 googo

gogd
gogd

goo
goo

god
god

gooo
gooon

good

14

00140000000
googon
001 [0 00140010000
gooobooooo
01 U 00 77140010100
googog

01 [0 0077140010101
goooogo

02 | 0077140010102

goooogo

03 |0 OO0 0O 77140010103

gboooogn

04 |0 0O 0O 77140010104

ggooobooo

05 |0 OO0 0O 77140010105

goooogon

5,192,743

5,192,743

4,698,210

4,496,025

124,302

55,635

6,635

1,146

5,024,490

5,024,490

4,590,446

4,368,146

139,588

53,223

13,305

1,221

4,757,777

4,757,777

4,289,230

4,089,426

120,865

50,989

12,404

1,163

168,253

168,253

107,764

127,879

-15,286

2,412

-6,670

gooobooobooo
googoooooboo:
gooo0oDa4,473,9390 0
00O00dois,0e60 O
googogé4,02000
gboooboooboooobod
oooo 12787900

o000 000120,29300
oooooogyrssedd

gooobooobgooo
gooooooooo:
gooogoD44s500
oo00oi12385700
goooogood
gbooobooobooooboo
oo0oo 1528600

o000 ooobis,oredd
gobo0oooogz2iodn

gooobogooobooo
gooobooooboo:
gooogos0s000
000005058500
gogoobbbooooooboood
oboog 241200

goo0o ooboeood O
o000 ooDbi1s51200

goooooobooo
goooooobooo:
gooogod4s00m
oboo00dobea18sdn
goooboooboobobooo
goog ee7o0d

oboo0 oogbee700O

goooooobooo
gooooooobooo:
googoeond
oooooi,0860 0
gbooobooobooboobooo
goog 7500
googaoovsoo




¥ B B4 BT

l

=2,
=5

P ERRI8E R

e grd M A

goooboobgo oo

O

O

O

googo

gogd
gogd

goo
goo

god
god

gooo
gooon

good

02

06

07

08

09

10

01

02

0 O 0O 77140010106
ggooobooo

0 0O 0O 77140010107
goooogon

0 0O 0O 77140010108
goooogon

00O 0 77140010109
goooogo

0 0O 0 77140010110
goooogo

0 0O 77140013200
gooooog

0 00 77140013201
googobooooo

0 0O 0O 77140013202
gooobooooo

872

932

665

3,563

8,435

275,162

3,615

30,256

1,038

1,022

729

3,711

8,463

281,458

3,948

27,323

910

933

674

2,870

8,996

218,603

3,770

21,459

-166

-148

-6,296

-333

2,933

goooooobooo
goooooobooo:
gbooobelodd
obooogbz2e20 O
goooboooboobobooo
goog 1eedd

o000 oobileed O

goooooobooo
gooooooobooo:
gooooss3od
gooogosrood
gbooobooobooboobooo
googoeodn
googoaooboeonon

goooooobooo
googooooooo:
gooogbzeed O
gooogobas9un
gboooboooboooboobooo
googe4dn
gbooooobe4n

gooobooobooo
googoooooboo:
gboogbileod O
gooogos403dn
gboooboooboooobod
gooDO0 114800

o000 ooo4s0n

gooobooobgooo
gooooooooo:
oooooieodd
ooooosz2rson
gbooobooobooooboo
ooog2sod
obooooogozsgdn

gboooboooboobgn
gooooooooo:
ooogovonm
0o000o354500
gbooobooobooooboo
o000 333gu
000000033300

gboooboooboobgn
gooobooooboo:
gooooi7z2800
gooo0doa24,e60700




¥ B B4 BT

l

=2,
=5

P ERRI8E R

e grd M A

goooboobgo oo

O

g |0 googo

gogd
gogd

goo
goo

god
god

gooo
gooon

good

03 |0 0O 0O 77140013203

goooogooo

04 | 0O 0O 77140013205

goooogon

05 |0 0O 0O 77140013206

goooogo

06 |0 0O 77140013207

goooogo

07 |0 OO0 0O 77140013208

gooobooooo

08 |0 OO0 O 77140013209

ggooobooo

875

458

2,552

1,415

201,215

28,407

1,124

516

2,632

1,546

207,430

29,861

609

464

1,566

1,044

155,784

27,796

-249

-131

-6,215

-1,454

gooogogseinono
oooooooboobobooo
ooog 293300
ooogoooobogron
oboo0oooooi1,93600

oooobooobobooo
gooooooobooo:
gooogobozo0n
goooosssod
gbooobooobooboobooo
gboDog 24900
gboo0ooDba24o00

goooooobooo
googooooooo:
gboogo4o0n
gbooogD41sd0n
gboooboooboooboobooo
googssgn
gboogaooosson

gooobooobooo
googoooooboo:
googo4sodn
googozo7z200
gboooboooboooobod
googseodn
ooooooosodn

gooobooobgooo
gooooooooo:
ooooo2eond
googdob1,15500
gbooobooobooooboo
oooosigo
oboooooosigo

gboooboooboobgn
gooobooooboo:
Oo00o42,12800
OOo0o0oass,7gro
goooogsoeodn
gogoobbbooooooboood
o000 621500
goo0oooosoono

o000 0ogbe1es500

goooooobooo
goooooobooo:
0ooO00gossoon O
gooogo915700
goooood4so00
goooboooboobobooo
oboo0 1,450 0

o000 aogpoi,00000




¥ B B4 BT

l

Py
=

P ERRI8E R

R L

goooboobgo oo

O

g |0 googo

gogd
gogd

goo
goo

god
god

gooo
gooon

good

09 |0 000 77140013210

gboooogn

10 |0 O 0O 77140013211

ggooobooo

11 |0 0 077140013212

goooogooo

12 |0 0 0O 77140013213

googoobogooo

13 |0 0 0O 77140013214

goooogo

03 U 00 77140019000

googobooooo
01 [0 0O 0O 77140019003
googoobooooo
gooo

1,158

1,946

621

1,105

1,539

219,371

197,120

1,232

2,211

701

1,285

1,649

152,586

102,899

1,214

1,300

599

1,316

1,682

249,944

221,143

-265

-180

-110

66,785

94,221

oo bod4s4od

gooobogooobooo
gooobooooboo:
goooosoon
gooodoorsgn
gogoobbbooooooboood
googg 7400
gooooobiooo
gooooobs4nn

goooooobooo
goooooobooo:
gooogoirod b
goooo77ed O
goooboooboobobooo
goog 2es500
gooooobiooo
ooo0oooba27sdn

oooobooobobooo
gooooooobooo:
obooobe21d O
gbooobooobooboobooo
googseodn
googoooobsooo

goooooobobooo
googooooooo:
gboogbile2d O
gbooogboe43tdn
gboooboooboooboobooo
googsood
gbooogooobisodn

gooobooobooo
googoooooboo:
googoba2e0n
googobi124900
gboooboooboooobod
gooOgood
oooooogiloon

goooboooboobgooo
googoooooboo:
gbooogbooogilorizo0n
gboooboobooooboo
gooDOgoe422100
ugboo0ooobgoooe4,22100




2 B 15 g7d
PR FUE B
. , T iR :"
}% :'|7B&’Fﬁ§ F?'J’?P‘_,.r =
¢ EF98E R L ERE L Lt
Doooooodn od 000 ooo 000 oooo —
0Dlo o Oooo0 000 ooo 000 |oOoooO
02 |0 O O 77140019004 21,351 46,027 28,001 246760 0000000000000
oooooooono O00o00000o:
oooo 0000000213510 0
00000000 000000n0
0000 24,6760 0
0000 00000246760 0
03 |0 O O 77140019005 900 3,660 710 27600 0000000000000

goooooooo
goon

gooooooobooo:
goooooaooeoond
gbooobooobooboobooo
goog 276000
goo0ooobogogzreond




